purposes shall only be constructed to the least height that is 

technically feasible to service the geographical service area of the 

applicant. 

iv. Wireless communication towers being utilized for commercial 

purposes shall be set back a minimum of a distance equaling at 

least one hundred and fifteen percent (115%) of a height of the 

proposed structure. 

v. Wireless communication towers being utilized in a Residential 

Zoning District for non-commercial purposes shall not exceed 

thirty (30) feet above the maximum building height as per zoning 

district regulations.

[...]

vi. Wireless communication towers located in non-residential zoning 

districts, with the exception of guyed towers, shall be setback from 

the lot line and any type of development (i.e. buildings, parking 

lots, etc.) a distance equaling at least one hundred and fifteen 

percent (115%) of the tower height to ensure the safety of 

surrounding uses. 

vii. Guyed wireless communication towers shall setback from the lot 

line and any type of development (i.e. buildings, parking lots, etc.) 

according to the following ratios of distances: